MUNICIPIO | MoDALIDADE DE
CAMPUS CURSO TNU§ NOME INSCRITO UF DO CONCORRENCIA | NOTA |ASSMC
CANDIDATO (COTA)
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul RAPHAEL MAIA LIMA CE Limoeiro do No AC 652.89 1
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul FABIO ANDRE FERREIRA DA COSTA RN Mossoré AC 651.31 2
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notui LUCAS VINICIUS FERREIRA RODRIGUES RN Mossord AC 643.4 3
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul BARBARA POGGIALI GOMES MG Timoéteo AC 641.44 4
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notui JOSE VICTOR LIMA CORDEIRO RN Mossoré AC 637.49 5
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notui LUCAS GONZAGA DA SILVA SOBRINHO RN Areia Branca AC 625.85 6
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notui MATHEUS FIGUEREDO BISPO Pl Paulistana AC 625.68 7
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul JOSIELLERSON GIORDANO FERREIRA DA S| RN Mossoré AC 622.95 8
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul FRANCISCO ARISTON AMILTON LOPES NET(RN Macau L3 620.22 9
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul ADELINO AFONSO FERNANDES AVELINO RN Afonso Bezerra L1 619.94 10
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul WELLYSSON DE SOUZA SILVA RN Felipe Guerra L3 615.66 11
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul ELIONAY DE FREITAS MENEZES RN Apodi AC 615.26 12
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notui IBSON XAXA DINIZ RN Mossoré AC 613.55 13
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul JOSE JONATHAN SANTOS DE QUEIROZ RN Mossoré L1 613.37 14
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notu CARLOS AUGUSTO DE SENNA AZEVEDO RN Caic6 AC 612.27 15
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul LARISSA ARAUJO FERNANDES RN Pau dos Ferros AC 611.03 16
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notui DAVI OLIVEIRA REBOUCAS RN Mossoré AC 609.88 17
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notu DYANA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA RN Governador Dix L3 605.97 18
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notui DAVID WESLEY GIRAO SILVA CE Morada Nova AC 603.1 19
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul JOAO PAULO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA PERRN Mossoré L2 599.65 20
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul BRUNA STEFANY DA SILVA QUIRINO CE Morada Nova L2 599.06 21
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul ARLINDO FERNANDES DE AQUINO NETO RN Felipe Guerra L4 591.14 22
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul VALENCIO DARLAN DE SOUZA MOURA RN Mossoré L2 589.84 23
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul FRANCISCO AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO JUNIC RN Mossoré AC 588.87 24
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notui DYALISSON NASCIMENTO GOMES RN Mossoré AC 588.61 25
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul BERNADETE MAIA MALVEIRA CE Tabuleiro do Nc AC 588.39 26
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul YASMIN PINTO FERNANDES RN Mossoré AC 586.91 27
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul WILLION MENDES DE SOUZA RN Mossoré AC 586.89 28
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul THALISON BRUNO MENDONCA DE FARIAS RN Acu L4 585.84 29
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul ARTHUR UEGA ALEXANDRE FIGUEREDO RN Mossoré AC 585.49 30
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul IDALICE EMILLY DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA RN Mossoré AC 585.19 31
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul HANDERSEN ADRIANO DAMASCENO MONTE PA Belém L4 582.44 32
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notui HUDSON HANDREL DANTAS LEITE RN Mossoré L4 581.69 33
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul GINERLIANNY KAMILY APOLINARIO DA SILVZRN Mossord L4 580.51 34
SEDE CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO Notul ALEX LEITE DA SILVA RN Areia Branca L2 579.24 35
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Notul PATRICIA ADRIANA SILVA

Notul ALEKSANDER RAFAEL SILVA

Notul JOSE ROMARIO SOUSA FERNANDES
Notul PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE DA COSTA
Notul GERFERSON TAIRONE DIAS CAMPOS
Notul MATEUS VICTOR DE LIRA LOPES
NoturHELENO EMILIANO DA SILVA NETO
Notui RENAN MOURA DA SILVA BARROS
Notul PAULO MENEZES BEZERRA JUNIOR
Notul IGOR RENAN GOMES DA SILVA SOARES
Notul LUCAS NOGUEIRA XAVIER

Notul MAIRA EMMILY GOMES MORAIS

Notul ERICO PABLO DO VALE BEZERRA
Notui JOSE MISAC CORTES LOPES

Notul CARLA YASMIN DA SILVA SIMAO

Notut ANTONIO VICENTE DA SILVA FILHO
Notul TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES

Notul JONATHAN LIMA DA SILVA
NoturMARCOSUEL MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
Notut EMANUEL GIBSON DA SILVA

Notut ARTHUR GOMES DE SOUZA

Notui DARAEDNA FERREIRA MENEZES
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Notul FRANCISCO JAMYSON DE AMORIM TAVARE{CE
Notul DAVYDSON PHILLIP DO NASCIMENTO QUEIFRN

NotulRYTHYSON ARAUJO LIMA

Notut WENDEL MONTEIRO DE GOIS

Notur MARCOS ANTONIO PAULINO DA COSTA
Notul PEDRO RENAN SILVA DE MORAIS

Notul CLEYVSON RODRIGO DA SILVA

Notul THIAGO DE LIMA SILVA

Notul FABRIZIO MOURA SILVA

Notui JIANNINO DIANGELES RODRIGUES JUNIOR

Notul CIROS KAUER TAVARES DAS CHAGAS
Notui JORGE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

Notut SANDRO CLEVERTON PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

Notui MARLIN DANIEL LEITE DANTAS BEZERRA
Notul ABRAAO MEDEIROS LEITE

Notui DHIEGO SILVA RAULINO

Notul LARISSA LUIZA DE FREITAS DIAS
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GO Anépolis

L2
AC
L3
AC
L2
AC
AC
L1
AC
L4
L2
AC
AC
AC
L2
AC
L4
L2
L3
L4
AC
L4
AC
AC
L1
L4
AC
L2
L2
L2
L3
AC
L2
AC
AC
L4
L2
AC
L2

578.4
578.12
575.85
572.16
570.93
570.76
569.51
568.72
566.3
565.13
564.26
562.19
562.19
562
559.97
559.53
559.52
559.31
558.22
556.69
556.21
555.12
554.98
554.47
553.91
553.34
553.02
551.77
551.27
550.86
550.34
549.93
542.85
541.37
541.24
540.56
539.23
539.22
537.57

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74



SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE
SEDE

CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTAGAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTAGCAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO

Notul KAIO EDUARDO DA SILVA PEREIRA RN
Notul JESSICA CRHISTIE DE CASTRO GRANJEIRO RN
Notul ALLYSON DE SOUZA DUARTE RN
Notui OTAVIANO RODRIGUES DA SILVA CE
Notul FRANCISCO KLEDSON FIRMINO DE OLIVEIR/RN
Notul ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE FERNANDES POMPERN
NotulANDRE FELIPE DE SOUZA VIANA RN
Notul RAMIRO CARLOS DO PATROCINIO BARRA RN
Notul FELIPE LUCAS MARQUES DA COSTA RN
Notut SANDERSON DANIEL SOARES SILVA RN
Notut ANDERSON OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO CE
Notul YURI SANCHES SILVA SOBRAL BA
Notul TAYKAN JOSEPH VIANA SIQUEIRA RN
Notul ELISA DE FATIMA ANDRADE SOARES PB
Notul AURI CARLOS MORAIS DE MEDEIROS RN
Notul THIAGO ADAVID DE MENEZES VIANA RN
Notul ELWIS GONZAGA DO NASCIMENTO RN
Notul KLEYDSON BORGES DA SILVA RN

Notut ALVARO BENEDITO DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA RN

Notul FRANCISCO PEDRO DO NASCIMENTO JUNIC RN
Notul PAULEAN COSTA MEDINA CE
Notui DUANN CARLOS AIRES DANTAS RN
NoturNADSON MAX DE OLIVEIRA RN
Notul ALLAN PEREIRA DA SILVA RN
Notul FABRICIO FERNANDES SILVA VALE RN
Notui DJAELLY SHAYANE SILVA SANTIAGO CE
Notul FRANCISCO ROBSON DE AZEVEDO BEZERR RN
Notul KAYLLER KAIQUE SILVA SOUSA SP
Notut ADSON HENRIQUE ROCHA SILVA RN
Notul CHARLES SAMUEL COSTA DUARTE RN
Notul ELIBERTO PEREIRA LOPES RN
Notui MARIA EDJANIA VIEIRA LUCENA RN
Notul LETICIA MYCAELLY CAVALCANTE SOBRINHCRN
Notul GLERISTON PEREIRA DE ASSIS CE
Notul JUSERLANDIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA RN
Notut EDSON CANDIDO ALVES JUNIOR RN
NotuiBRUNO OLIVEIRA DE LIMA CE
Notut ANDRE DA SILVA DANTAS RN

Notul VINICIUS NIEKSON FAUSTINO DE MORAIS RN
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Notui WALKER GOMES DE SOUSA

Notul LEANDRO FERREIRA MARTINS

Notui GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
Notul ROBERTO FERNANDES DA SILVA
Notul GIRLANIA NAZARIO DO NASCIMENTO
Notul LUCAS ADENIEL SILVA PONTES

Notul FRANCISCO JAILSON BEZERRA NOGUEIRA
Notul ALAN CARLOS DA SILVA

Notui LUIZ CAETANO DE SOUZA NETO
Notut EMERSON DA SILVA COSTA

Notul KLECIVANIA AGOSTINHO
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Notut MARCOS ANTONIO FIGUEIREDO ROCHA FILIRN

Notur MAGNO CESAR DA COSTA

Notul JOSE FLAVIO FENANDES PINHEIRO

Notul ITALO FRANCIS FERREIRA

Notul LEONARDO DA SILVA FERNANDES

Notul ALDECI GOMES DOS SANTOS

Notui CLEILSON ANTONIO SILVA DE SOUSA
Notul MARIA LUISA BEZERRA DA COSTA SILVA
NotuiROBSON DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA

Notul GILGLEDSON SOUZA DA SILVA

Notul GISLAINE PEREIRA DUTRA
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Notu YURI ROCHA BRASIL ANGELITINO NEPOMUCRN

Notui JOSE ROBSON DA SILVA

Notul MAGDIEL ALCANTARA LOPO

NotulENOY FERNANDES PIMENTA

Notul THIAGO MARTINS DA SILVA

Notul ANTONIO ARTUR EVANGELISTA DA SILVA
Notul ADAILSON SILVA DE SOUSA

Notul ELIZIEB LUIZ LIBERATO PEREIRA

Notul KAIO MARTINS DE SOUSA

Notur MARIA CLEDINI LEITE ROSA

Notul LUCAS VINICIUS DE SOUZA BRAGA

Notul PAULO GABRIEL ROMUALDO DA SILVA
Notut MARTHUS FABRICIO OLIVEIRA RAMALHO
Notut ANTONIO CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
Notul GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

Notui PEDRO VICTOR CABRAL RAMOS

Notul JESSICA AUXILIADORA DA SILVA ARAUJO

RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
CE
RN
PB
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
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Russas

Aracati

Areia Branca
Catolé do Roch
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Solonépole
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Luis Gomes
Mossoré

Apodi
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Porto do Mangt
Mossoré

Natal

Barauna
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Augusto Severc
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Governador Dix
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Russas
Antdnio Martins
Brejo dos Santc
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466.92
465.55
463.73
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Notui SILVIO CESAR GUEDES

Notul JAMARA FERNANDES DE LIMA

Notui CARLA CRISLANIA RIBEIRO DA COSTA
Notul TAMARA PINHEIRO DA SILVA

Notul IVANOE INACIO DE OLIVEIRA

Notui MARINA GONDIM DA SILVA CARVALHO
NotuiBRUNO GEORGE MONTEIRO DA SILVA
Notul FRANCISCO ADIMAEL MENESES DA SILVA
Notut ANTONIA EDNEIDE SOUZA E SILVA

Notul YURI CASSIO NASCIMENTO DE MELO
Notul NATHALIA NAYANNE DA SILVA FILGUEIRA
Notul ALEXANDRE TAVARES DE MELO

Notur MACIEL DA SILVA PEREIRA

Notui DANIEL MABSON GOMES BATISTA

Notul JOSE RODRIGUES NETO

Notu BRUNO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS

Notul JOAO ANTONIO DE ARAUJO
NoturMATHEUS PEREIRA ALEXANDRE

Notul CAIO DE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA

Notui ANA PAULA DA SILVA
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Notul JEFFERSON EMANUEL DE QUEIROZ ANDRAIRN

Notul LUCAS FREITAS DA SILVA

Notul KLELBER ISAIAS LOPES DA SILVA
Notul MARIA ALINE DUO DA SILVA

Notul ARILSON BRUNO PINHEIRO DA SILVA
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Mossoré
Mossoré
Mossoré
Currais Novos
Mossoré
Upanema
Catolé do Roch
Baralina
Mossoré
Mossoré
Mossoré
Afonso Bezerra
Mossoré

Areia Branca
Icapui
Mossoré
Mossoré
Tabuleiro do Nc
Icapui
Mossoré
Martins

Recife

Carpina

Areia Branca
Fortaleza
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434.78
429.35
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414.69
410.04
408.34
407.46
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388.64
385.41
358.09
343.05
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